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Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm särskj

Guld Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/3  46/32 44 S 666

Silver Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4  46/32 40 S 665

Brons Göran Wadman F 16 SF 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/4  46/32 41 S 6566

4 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4  46/31 36 S 6565

5 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/4  46/33 47 S 64

6 Mikael Palm Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4  46/32 47 S 44

7 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/4  45/32 46 B

8 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4  45/31 47 B

9 Bengt Andersson F 16 SF 4/2 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4  44/32 47 B

10 Mattias Boman Östhammars PK 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/4  44/31 35 B

11 Michael Jelséus Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/4 6/5 4/4 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4  43/31 35 B

12 Peter Mortenssen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/4  43/29 45 B

13 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 4/2 6/5 2/2 6/4  41/31 39 B

14 Fredrik Pettersson Pk Ena 6/3 5/4 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/4  40/31 27 B

15 Pär Revin F 16 SF 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 5/3 2/2 3/2 6/4  40/29 31 B

16 Anders Johansson Pk Ena 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/2 3/2 3/2 5/4  40/28 44 B

17 Bertil Carlsson Tierps PSK 3/2 5/4 5/4 6/6 6/3 5/4 3/3 6/4  39/30 42

18 Linus Wolter F 16 SF 4/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 4/2 4/4 3/2 6/4  39/30 35

19 Ante Inersjö Pk Ena 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/5 6/3 5/4 3/2 5/3  39/28 27

20 Leif Gäverth F 16 SF 2/2 5/4 5/4 6/6 4/2 6/5 4/3 6/4  38/30 29

21 Niazi Sharjeel Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/3 4/3 6/5 6/6 5/2 3/3 4/3 6/4  38/29 33

22 Göran Deborg Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/3 3/3 4/3 5/5 6/2 6/5 4/3 6/4  38/28 35

23 Lars Lindblad F 16 SF 3/2 5/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 3/2 5/3 5/4  38/26 26

24 Ann-Charlotte Viberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/2 4/4 3/3 4/3  37/28 44
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25 Mikael Dellsand Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/3 3/3 0/0 6/4  37/28 41

26 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2/2 3/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/4  37/28 34

27 Samuel Ståhl Tierps PSK 4/3 5/4 6/5 5/5 2/1 4/3 6/3 5/3  37/27 19

28 Boris Sokolov F 16 SF 5/3 5/4 0/0 6/6 5/2 4/3 6/3 6/4  37/25 36

29 Andreas Karlsson Dannemora SSK 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 4/2 4/3 0/0 6/4  36/27 34

30 Per-Erik Martin Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/5 5/2 3/3 4/3 4/3  36/26 30

31 Sven Storgärds Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2/1 4/3 6/3 5/5 5/2 4/3 3/3 6/4  35/24 28

32 Stefan Lind Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 3/3 5/4 6/6 3/1 5/5 3/2 4/3  34/27 23

33 Robert Andersson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 3/2 4/3 6/4 6/6 2/1 2/2 6/3 5/4  34/25 15

34 Victor Lukinius Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/3 3/3 5/3 5/5 4/2 4/3 2/2 5/4  32/25 26

35 Mats Monié Pk Ena 4/3 3/2 5/3 5/5 3/1 5/4 2/2 5/4  32/24 24

36 Carl Mancini Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/3 3/2 6/5 2/2 4/2 4/4 3/3 6/4  31/25 19

37 Jan-Olov Gustafsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/2 4/3 6/5 4/4 4/2 3/3 2/2 4/2  30/23 20

38 Thomas Hallberg Tierps PSK 2/1 6/4 4/3 3/3 4/2 3/2 4/3 4/3  30/21 13

39 Richard Pettersson Pk Ena 4/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 3/3 3/3 1/1 3/2  29/24 12

40 Markus Johansson Dannemora SSK 4/3 5/4 5/4 3/3 6/3 2/2 3/2 0/0  28/21 22

41 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 1/1 3/2 3/2 2/2 6/2 4/4 4/3 5/4  28/20 29

42 Lars-Åke Blomberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/2 3/3 5/4 3/3 3/2 4/3 1/1 5/4  27/22 15

43 Göran Westerlund Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2/2 3/2 4/3 5/5 4/2 1/1 1/1 6/4  26/20 37

44 Anders Segersköld Pk Ena 3/3 6/4 3/2 3/3 6/2 1/1 1/1 2/2  25/18 25

45 Jörgen Axelsson Pk Ena 4/3 1/1 3/2 2/2 3/2 2/2 4/3 2/2  21/17 13

46 Mats Sandin F 16 SF 3/3 2/2 3/2 3/3 0/0 1/1 0/0 6/4  18/15 6

47 Vangelis Panagiotidis Pk Ena 0/0 4/4 2/2 2/2 2/1 0/0 0/0 5/3  15/12 8

48 Joanna Palm Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 0/0 3/2 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/2 0/0 1/1  7/6 4
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Pl. Lag Klubb Resultat Totalt Poäng

Guld UHF lag 1  Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 17/9 18/12 17/14 17/17 18/8 15/12 15/18 18/12 135/92 128
Peter Mortenssen  43/29
Lars Almgren  46/31
Mikael Palm  46/32

Silver F16 F16 Pistolklubb 13/8 17/12 17/14 18/18 15/8 18/15 15/9 17/11 130/95 120
Claes Tapper  46/33
Mikael Larsson  46/32
Leif Gäverth  38/30

Brons PK Ena lag 1 PK Ena 18/9 15/12 17/15 17/17 15/7 14/11 8/7 17/12 121/90 110
Anders Johansson  40/28
Fredrik Pettersson  40/31
Joakim Sandvold  41/31

4 Råsbo PSK Råsbo PSK 13/7 14/9 15/12 14/14 17/8 15/13 14/9 17/12 119/84 115
Jan Hjertqvist  28/20
Robert Råsbo  45/32
Roger Björkman  46/32

5 UHF lag 2 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 13/7 13/10 17/12 15/15 14/6 14/13 10/8 16/11 112/82 86
Stefan Lind 34/27
Sven Storgärds 35/24
Michael Jelséus 43/31

6 Tierps PSK Tierps PSK 9/6 16/12 15/12 14/14 12/6 12/9 13/9 15/10 106/78 74
Bertil Carlsson  39/30
Samuel Ståhl  37/27
Thomas Hallberg  30/21

7 PK Ena lag 2 PK Ena 13/9 8/6 14/10 12/12 12/6 12/10 9/7 12/9 92/69 64
Jörgen Axelsson 21/17
Ante Inersjö 39/28
Mats Monié 32/24

8 PK Ena lag 3 PK Ena 7/6 16/12 10/8 9/9 11/6 4/4 2/2 10/7 69/54 45
Anders Segersköld 25/18
Richard Pettersson 29/24
Vangelis Panagiotidis 15/12


